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ABENAVOLI  ANNA 

ACCOGLIENZA TURI

AGOSTINO VALERIO

AMBROSIO GEROLA

AMODEO FILOMENA

ARGIRO' SAMUELA

BRATH CATERINA

CALI' GIUSEPPE

CANNATA' MARIA

CAPOGRECO LEON

CAPOGRECO ANDR

CARPENTIERI GIULI

CARDONE VITANTO

CATALANO FORTUN

CHIARELLI GAETAN

CHIMICA

CIARMOLI GIUSI M.C

CICCARELLI LETTER

CIPRI ANTONINO

COLLUFIO CARLA

COLACRESI G.M.

DAGOSTINO FRANC
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DASCOLA VINCENZ

DE MORO MARIA

DE PAOLA  ANGELA

ELLENA ROMINA

FIORINO FRANCESC

FONTE ROCCO

FORMICA CATERINA

FRANCO MARIA CAR

FURFARO NADIA

FUSCO GIUSEPPE

GATTO ANTONIO

GIOFFRE' M.ROSARI

GIUNTA VALERIA

GRANDE GABRIELL

GRECO CARMELO

GRINGERI PIETRO G

IANNACE LIDIA

INGLESE 2

Lab_Chim

LAB INFORMATICA

LAFACE DOMENICO

LAFACE ROBERTO
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LA ROSA MARIA

LENZI ZAIRA VIVIAN

LETT 1

LETT 2

LETTERE 3

LICASTRO GIUSEPPI

LOFARO FRANCESC

LOPREVITE VINCEN

LUPPINO CARMELA

MAGLIANO ANTONIN

MALAVENDA CAROL

MANDAGLIO BEATRI

MATEMATICA APPLI

MAZZEO ERMELIND

MONTAGNESE ROB

NAPOLI DANIELA

NAVA ROBERTA M.

OLIVETO ROBERTO

PACILEO LUIGIA

PAPALIA GIULIA

PAPANDREA CATER

PAPALE ROSA PIA
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PASQUALINO CARL

PEDULLA' DOMENIC

PELLI' CLORINDA

PICCIONE M.TOMMA

PISANO ASSUNTA

POT A046

POT AA24

POT.AD03

POLITO DOMENICO

PONTORIERO MARI

PORCINO ROSA

PRATTICO' TERESA

PRIOLO AURELIA

PRONESTI' MARIA T

QUARANTA GIUSEP

QUATTRONE DEMET

REDI FORTUNATO

ROMEO MARILENA

ROMEO MARIA STEL

SAITTA MARCO

SANSALONE CARME

SANTORO CONCETT
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1HAL.

2EAL

5FRIC

5AZ

4CCU

S3FRI

5EPA

1HAL.

1IAL

PO1

3EPA

2DAL

3CCU

S3FRI

4EH

4CCU

PO1

3EPA

1AAL

4EH.

5EPA

4CCU

PO1

5ASA

2ASC

1EAL

5EPA

4AGR

4EPA

5ASC

S3EP

2AAL

3EPA

4BCU

1BAL

1CAL

5FH.

4AGR

4EPA

5ASC

S3EP

2AAL

3EPA

1DAL

1EAL

4CCU

5BCU

1HAL

5DCU

4CCU

S2EA

2BAL

5BCU

3EPA

2AAL.

1CAL

4CCU

S3CC

2BAL

4BCU

PO1

3BCU

1GAL

PO4

2AAL.

5AGR

5ASC

S3CC

1AAL

4EH

PO1

3BCU

PO4

2CAL.

4DCU

5ASC

S3CC

1AAL

4CCU

5FRIC

4BCU

2FAL

PO4

2CAL

1DAL

2ASC

5EPA

4CCU

3FRIC

4BCU

1FAL

1CAL

5EPA

5FRIC

3ASC

1GAL

PO4

4BCU

4AGR

2AAL

3EPA

5FCU

5FRIC

4BCU

2ASC

1IAL

PO4

2CAL

5AGR

2AAL

5EPA

5FCU

PO1

1FAL

PO4

2DAL.

4EPA

4CCU

S3EP

1AAL

5EPA

PO1

5BCU

4AZ.

PO4

2DAL

4CCU

5FCU

5EPA

3CCU

S3EP

1AAL

4EH

1HAL.

5BCU

3FH

3DCU

5FCU

5EPA

3CCU

1HAL.

3CCU

3EPA

5ASC

2EAL

3ASA

4AZ.

5FH

PO4

4CCU

S3FRI

4EH

5FCU

1IAL

5FRIC

4EH.

PO4

2CAL

4CCU

S3FRI

3EPA

5FCU

3FRIC

3BCU

2FAL

2CAL.

5CCU

2ASC

3EPA

PO1

5ASA

5AZ.

1EAL

PO4

1CAL

2ASC

S2EA

5BCU

1IAL.

5ASA

1BAL

PO4

1IAL

3CCU

S2EA

5EPA

4CCU

1IAL.

1IAL

3FRIC

3EPA

2DAL

1BAL

PO4

3DCU

1CAL

5ASC

3FRIC

3ASA

1FAL

1HAL

1IAL

2CAL

1CAL

4CCU

2AAL

5BCU

5FRIC

3ASA

3ASC

PO4

4BCU

4DCU

5AGR

CO11

5BCU

5BCU

3FH.

1GAL

PO4

2AAL

5FCU

5ASC

4EH

4BCU

5EPA

2AAL.

2BAL

4EH

4BCU

2EAL

2BAL

3EPA

1IAL.

1HAL

PO4

1IAL

5DCU

S2EA

1AAL

1IAL.

2EAL

PO4

1IAL

1DAL

3CCU

S2EA

4BCU

1IAL

4CCU

CO2

CO3

S3CC

2AAL

4BCU

PO4

2DAL.

3EPA

S3CC

2BAL

5BCU

3EPA

PO4

2DAL.

5CCU

5EPA

5ASC

2BAL

4CCU

lunedì

1 2 3 4 5 6

martedì

1 2 3 4 5 6

mercoledì

1 2 3 4 5 6

giovedì

1 2 3 4 5 6

venerdì

1 2 3 4 5 6

sabato

1 2 3 4 5 6

SARROINO GIUSEPP

SCIENZE D. ALIMEN

SCALESE GINO

SERGI CAROLINA

SICARI FRANCESCO

TETTE' BRUNO

TIGANI GHERI

TREFILETTI GIOVAN

TRIMARCHI DOMENI

VALENZISEANGELA

VARBARO M.TERES

VARONE GIUSEPPE

VARONE MARIA GR

VARRA' ANTONIO

VASTA MARIA CRIST

VENTURA ROSA MA

ZAMPAGLIONE ANG
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